

TABULATED BY: E. Hoyda APPROVED BY: *R. De Groot*
CHECKED BY: *[Signature]*

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION
PROJECT: 2019 HMA RESIDENTIAL PAVING PROGRAM

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		GRIMES ASPHALT AND PAVING CORPORATION		OMG MIDWEST, INC. dba DES MOINES ASPHALT AND PAVING		INROADS LLC DES MOINES, IA		
			PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0001	MODIFIED SUBBASE	100 TON	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$53.00	\$5,300.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	
0002	NEW STOP BOX HOUSING	2 EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	
0003	NEW STOP BOX ROD	2 EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	
0004	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR, WITH BOXOUT	28 EA	\$2,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$2,205.00	\$61,740.00	\$3,110.00	\$87,080.00	\$4,000.00	\$112,000.00	
0005	PCC PAVEMENT 6 INCH	33 SY	\$115.00	\$3,795.00	\$165.00	\$5,445.00	\$290.00	\$9,570.00	\$125.00	\$4,125.00	
0006	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC BEAM CURB	205 LF	\$50.00	\$10,250.00	\$41.00	\$8,405.00	\$47.50	\$9,737.50	\$69.00	\$14,145.00	
0007	CURB AND GUTTER 2' PCC	1625 LF	\$40.00	\$65,000.00	\$40.00	\$65,000.00	\$30.50	\$49,562.50	\$48.00	\$78,000.00	
0008	HMA LIGHT TRAFFIC (LT) SURFACE, 1/2" PG 58-28H	4316 TON	\$115.00	\$496,340.00	\$116.00	\$500,656.00	\$111.00	\$479,076.00	\$115.00	\$496,340.00	
0009	HMA HEAVY TRAFFIC (HT), SURFACE COURSE 1/2" MIX, PG 58-28S	450 TON	\$120.00	\$54,000.00	\$112.00	\$50,400.00	\$115.00	\$51,750.00	\$122.00	\$54,900.00	
0010	HMA HEAVY TRAFFIC (HT), BASE COURSE 3/4" MIX, PG 58-28S	720 TON	\$120.00	\$86,400.00	\$131.00	\$94,320.00	\$103.00	\$74,160.00	\$120.00	\$86,400.00	
0011	PCC SIDEWALK, 6"	10 SY	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$211.00	\$2,110.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	
0012	PCC SIDEWALK, 4"	8 SY	\$70.00	\$560.00	\$123.00	\$984.00	\$264.00	\$2,112.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	
0013	DRIVEWAY, PAVED, PCC, 6"	90 SY	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$95.00	\$8,550.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	
0014	DETECTABLE WARNING DEVICES, CAST IRON	5 SF	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$63.00	\$315.00	\$106.00	\$530.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	
0015	MILLING, 2IN	5140 SY	\$3.00	\$15,420.00	\$5.00	\$25,700.00	\$3.50	\$17,990.00	\$6.00	\$30,840.00	
0016	MILLING, 3IN AVERAGE DEPTH	23981 SY	\$4.00	\$95,924.00	\$5.25	\$125,900.25	\$6.25	\$149,881.25	\$4.70	\$112,710.70	
0017	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, FULL DEPTH	2036 SY	\$20.00	\$40,720.00	\$19.00	\$38,684.00	\$24.00	\$48,864.00	\$18.50	\$37,666.00	
0018	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER 2' PCC	1625 LF	\$15.00	\$24,375.00	\$15.00	\$24,375.00	\$16.00	\$26,000.00	\$12.00	\$19,500.00	
0019	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$21,138.50	\$21,138.50	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$28,210.00	\$28,210.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	
0020	SAWCUTTING	2615 LF	\$3.50	\$9,152.50	\$5.00	\$13,075.00	\$3.75	\$9,806.25	\$8.00	\$20,920.00	
0021	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	
0022	TEMPORARY GRANULAR SURFACING	260 TON	\$35.00	\$9,100.00	\$70.00	\$18,200.00	\$39.75	\$10,335.00	\$40.00	\$10,400.00	
0023	TREE PROTECTION FENCE, 4' HIGH	135 LF	\$5.00	\$675.00	\$32.00	\$4,320.00	\$26.50	\$3,577.50	\$10.00	\$1,350.00	
0024	SIDEWALK, ADA COMPLIANT RAMP, 6" PCC, REMOVE AND REPLACE	10 SY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	\$320.00	\$3,200.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST					\$1,060,000.00		\$1,089,369.25		\$1,140,102.00		\$1,175,556.70
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							+2.77%		+7.56%		+10.90%
							Low				